
First name Last name Email Format Degree(s) from BSPH Department Affiliation Focus or Concentration Area Career Focus Training or Profession Professional Field City/ State/ Country of Residence LinkedIn or other professional website 

Megha Talur megha.talur1@gmail.com Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Food Systems and Public 
Health;Global Environmental 
Sustainability and Health;Health in 
Crisis and Humanitarian 
Assistance;Health Systems and 
Policy;Infectious Diseases 

Both 

Research 
Analyst;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Research;Tec 
hnology and Innovation 

Vienna, VA, United States 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/megha-talur-
44a253170/ 

Monica Taneja monicataneja817@gmail.com Full-time BA/MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Not Applicable 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor 
Federal 
Government;Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

Boston, MA, USA No link available 

Alina McIntyre amcintyr@bu.edu Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

No text available 
Domestic (US 
based) 

No text available No text available Boston, MA, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alina-mcintyre-
95727b192/ 

Weondong Hwang weondong35@gmail.com Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Global Environmental Sustainability 
and Health;Customized Curriculum 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Consultant;Data Analysis 

Federal 
Government;Non-
Government 
Organizations;Research; 
Technology and 
Innovation 

Baltimore https://www.linkedin.com/in/weondong/ 

Magdalena FandiÃ±o mfandin2@alumni.jh.edu Full-time PhD 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, 
etc) 

Research Bogota/Colombia 
https://www.linkedin.com/mwlite/in/magdalena-
fandi%C3%B1o-59053846 

Tristan 
Acosta-
Pecina 

tristandesiree@gmail.com Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Occupational Health Both 
Consultant;Research 
Analyst 

Consulting;Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Non-
Government 
Organizations;Research 

Boston/MA/USA No link available 

Alyssa Wooden alyssawooden21@gmail.com Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Not Applicable 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Policy Analyst Local/ State Government Washington, D.C. No link available 

Rachel Vahey rvahey1@jhu.edu Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Global Environmental Sustainability 
and Health 

Both Research Analyst Faculty/Professor Atlanta, Georgia No link available 

Erin Morin erinmorin17@gmail.com Full-time MHS 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Risk science and public policy 
Domestic (US 
based) 

NGO non profit 
Non-Government 
Organizations 

VA No link available 

Sarah Attreed sarah.attreed@gmail.com Full-time PhD 
Environmental Health and 
Engineering 

Infectious Diseases;Toxicology 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Lab Scientist Federal Government Essex, CT, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarahattreed?trk=c 
ontact-info 
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